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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Garcia1489
American Twisters

9.625 9.500 9.1759.600 37.900
1 1T 1T 6T 1 

1 

Emmalyn Dearborn1621
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.975 9.5259.600 37.675
2 3 1T 1T 2 

2 

Rhiannon Will1494
Elite - FL

9.300 8.400 9.5259.400 36.625
4 10 4 1T 3 

3 

Mia Falcone1493
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.350 9.5009.250 36.600
3 11 7 3 4 

4 

Amanda Pagac1490
American Twisters

8.975 8.850 9.1509.450 36.425
8 4 3 8 5 

5 

Gabriella Hartley1492
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.575 9.4509.325 36.400
6 8 5T 4 6 

6 

Joy Ziegenfelder1498
Sun Country - FL

9.250 8.600 9.4009.050 36.300
5 7 10T 5 7 

7 

Rayna Light1496
Golden City

9.025 8.725 9.1759.325 36.250
7 6 5T 6T 8 

8 

Mya Robinson1495
Genie's

8.925 8.800 9.0259.225 35.975
9 5 8 9 9 

9 

Madison McMullen1491
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.500 8.8509.150 35.300
10 9 9 10 10 

10 

Emma Boyd1500
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.500 0.0009.050 18.550
11 1T 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Butler1502
American Twisters

9.525 9.500 9.6009.500 38.125
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Moorea Linker1509
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.900 9.3259.400 37.075
2 6 3 5 2 

2 

Daniela Castillo1503
American Twisters

9.175 9.175 9.5508.775 36.675
6 4 9T 3 3 

3 

Gianna Ortiz1513
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.250 8.6759.350 36.550
4 3 4 9 4 

4 

Jensen Scalzo1505
American Twisters

9.250 9.525 8.4759.100 36.350
5 1 8 10 5T

5T

Julianne Fehring1510
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.450 9.2759.475 36.350
7 9 2 6 5T

5T

Jordyn Paradise1497
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.650 9.4509.200 36.200
11 8 6 4 7T

7T

Irene Gumucio1506
Elite - FL

9.325 9.075 9.1258.675 36.200
3 5 11 7 7T

7T

Julia Brown1501
Orlando Metro

8.975 8.875 8.9509.250 36.050
9 7 5 8 9 

9 

Ariana Light1507
Golden City

8.950 8.250 9.5759.125 35.900
10 11 7 2 10 

10 

Ella Burgess1525
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.300 8.3508.775 34.525
8 10 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Thompson1528
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.375 9.6509.700 38.075
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Smith1515
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 9.325 9.2508.975 36.625
7 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Diaz1517
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.375 8.9258.550 36.275
1 2T 7 8T 3 

3 

Cristina Beiner1516
Elite - FL

9.325 8.900 9.5258.400 36.150
4 5 8T 2 4 

4 

Molly O'Beirne1523
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.100 9.4509.225 36.125
2T 9 3 3 5 

5 

Cassie Clement1531
American Twisters

9.150 9.400 8.5758.600 35.725
6 1 6 10 6 

6 

Jenna Mulligan1521
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.575 8.9259.100 35.575
8T 7 4 8T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Abercrombie1526
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 8.350 8.5509.250 35.050
10T 8 2 11 8 

8 

Katie Bowe1524
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 7.700 9.0258.400 34.025
10T 11 8T 6 9T

9T

Ryann Purslow1527
Bayside

8.975 8.675 8.0008.375 34.025
8T 6 10 12 9T

9T

Alexis Ortega1520
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.000 9.2500.000 26.100
12 10 11T 4T 11 

11 

Kylie Haffner1518
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 7.300 8.9500.000 25.475
5 12 11T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Bommarito1530
American Twisters

9.400 9.200 9.3259.100 37.025
1 3 5 3 1 

1 

Emerson Hurst1538
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.4759.425 37.000
4T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Greenwald1543
American Twisters

9.200 9.625 9.0008.825 36.650
4T 1 6 6 3 

3 

Taylor Anderson Anderson1529
American Twisters

9.325 9.475 9.2758.550 36.625
2 2 8 4T 4 

4 

Ryanna Head1535
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.350 8.4509.300 35.375
3 8 3 9 5 

5 

Eden Sorensen1532
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 7.575 9.2759.200 35.125
6 10 4 4T 6 

6 

Peyton Halliday1536
Palm Coast

8.750 8.650 8.8508.675 34.925
8 7 7 8 7 

7 

Emma Gradt1533
Harbor City

8.775 8.825 8.2508.450 34.300
7 6 10 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Cavazos1537
Park Avenue

8.550 7.650 7.7007.875 31.775
9 9 11 11 9 

9 

Natalie Payne1541
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.100 9.4009.625 28.125
10T 4 1 2 10 

10 

Melanie Borrego1539
Universal Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
10T 11T 12 7 11 

11 

Sage Littlejohn1540
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0008.475 8.475
10T 11T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Strickler1552
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 8.900 9.7009.550 37.800
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Kauffman1548
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.275 9.3009.250 37.125
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Sandra Elsadek1547
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.225 9.3258.875 36.975
2 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Marisol Perez-Banus1546
International Miami

8.650 8.950 9.4509.150 36.200
9 3 3 2 4 

4 

Ashlyn Johnson1544
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.650 9.2258.950 35.575
7T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Michelle Espinosa1554
Universal Gymnastics

9.225 8.275 9.0008.875 35.375
4 6 6T 7 6 

6 

Adriana Melendez1545
Harbor City

9.100 6.750 8.1258.550 32.525
6 8 8 9 7 

7 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1551
Sun Country - FL

8.150 0.000 8.4758.525 25.150
10 9T 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Wisniewski1550
Palm Coast

9.150 0.000 0.0008.975 18.125
5 9T 4 10T 9 

9 

Caroline Caplinger1553
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 9.2008.300 17.500
11 9T 10 6 10 

10 

Abbey Ward1555
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.200 0.0000.000 16.950
7T 7 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Johnston1558
American Twisters

9.625 9.675 9.6759.525 38.500
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Cally Nixon1559
International Miami

9.800 9.425 9.6509.400 38.275
1 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Grace Waguespack1556
ACE

9.600 9.550 9.1009.575 37.825
3 3 1 8 3 

3 

Ella Warren1566
VEGA Gym - FL

9.375 9.750 9.5508.925 37.600
5 1 9 4 4 

4 

Derrian Gobourne1563
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.975 9.6259.250 37.300
4 8 7 3 5 

5 

Sabrina Cheney1567
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.325 9.3509.350 37.200
8 5 5 6 6 

6 

Halley Taylor1561
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.100 9.4009.275 37.125
6T 7 6 5 7 

7 

Virginia Bailey1565
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.350 8.775 9.3009.400 36.825
6T 9T 3T 7 8 

8 

Quinn Simpson1562
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 9.275 8.5009.050 26.825
9T 6 8 9 9 

9 

Charity Chen1564
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
9T 9T 10T 10T 10 

10 

Brooke Johnson1573
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
9T 11 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karrie Thomas1570
American Twisters

9.400 9.500 9.3259.250 37.475
3 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Marissa Nychyk1571
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 9.450 9.6008.925 37.325
4T 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Kyla Gamble1569
American Twisters

9.600 8.925 9.2509.400 37.175
1 5 1T 5 3 

3 

Savannah Guyot1576
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.000 9.1509.225 36.575
8 3 5 6 4 

4 

Crystal Gwinn1578
Suncoast

9.275 8.200 9.5759.050 36.100
6T 8T 6 3 5 

5 

Taylor Wilhelmy1581
American Twisters

9.450 8.950 8.3259.250 35.975
2 4 3T 10 6 

6 

Francesca Lawal1572
Elite - FL

9.275 8.125 9.6008.725 35.725
6T 10 9 1T 7T

7T

Michael Sanders1577
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.475 8.5009.400 35.725
4T 7 1T 9 7T

7T

Blair Reece1575
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.750 9.0758.475 35.375
9 6 10 7 9 

9 

Lillian Zeman1574
Apollo   FL

8.900 8.200 8.7258.300 34.125
10 8T 11 8 10 

10 

Alexandria Ruiz1568
ACE

0.000 0.000 0.0008.850 8.850
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber1586
Coast Elite - FL

10.000 9.725 9.7009.450 38.875
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Victoria Prati1585
Brandy Johnson's

9.700 8.750 9.5759.525 37.550
2 7 1 2 2 

2 

Lea Mitchell1580
American Twisters

9.675 8.825 9.4509.450 37.400
3 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Sydney Marler1588
Suncoast

9.225 9.425 8.8509.325 36.825
5 2 5 5 4 

4 

Lindsey Bates1582
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.300 8.8009.100 35.550
4 10 7 6 5 

5 

Cameron Barber1587
Harbor City

9.000 8.425 8.5509.375 35.350
8T 9 4 8 6T

6T

Chika Onubogu1589
Tallahassee G. C.

8.825 8.850 8.5009.175 35.350
10 5 6 9 6T

6T

Marimar Perez-Banus1599
International Miami

9.025 8.925 8.6508.600 35.200
6T 3 8 7 8 

8 

Jenny Jackson1590
Taylor

9.025 8.600 9.1008.200 34.925
6T 8 9 4 9 

9 

Emily Drauss1583
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.900 8.1008.050 34.050
8T 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Swanson1593
American Twisters

9.750 9.250 9.5009.250 37.750
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Pope1597
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.225 9.4009.400 37.450
4 4 1 2 2 

2 

Shaquilla Payne1598
International Gold

9.600 8.775 9.0759.200 36.650
2 7 3 5T 3 

3 

Ashley Smith1596
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.400 8.5759.075 36.575
3 1 4 10 4 

4 

Mackenzy Chavez1592
ACE

9.150 8.975 9.1008.775 36.000
7 6 8 4 5 

5 

Bailey LesPerance1594
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.000 9.0758.900 35.975
9T 5 6 5T 6 

6 

Alexandra LesPerance1595
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.600 9.0509.000 35.875
5 9 5 7 7 

7 

Michelle Eisenberg1601
Park Avenue

9.200 8.725 9.1508.300 35.375
6 8 9 3 8 

8 

Samara Eisenberg1602
Park Avenue

9.000 8.550 8.9008.800 35.250
9T 10 7 8 9 

9 

Genesis Triplett1603
Tallahassee G. C.

9.075 0.000 8.6500.000 17.725
8 11 10T 9 10 

10 

Jordyn Puisto1600
Angels

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
11 2 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman1617
Orlando Metro

9.850 9.675 9.6259.525 38.675
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Aspen Tucker1608
Coast Elite - FL

9.650 9.525 9.5009.525 38.200
3 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

Jade DeGouveia1606
American Twisters

9.625 9.575 9.5259.450 38.175
4 2 4 2 3 

3 

Alexis Beucler1607
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.000 9.5009.500 37.375
5 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Sierra Alexander1618
West Broward

9.700 9.300 9.4258.575 37.000
2 4 7 5 5 

5 

Jessica Stich1611
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.925 8.5509.150 35.975
6 7 5 9 6 

6 

Kimberly Musall1605
Acrofit

9.025 8.275 9.3508.225 34.875
7 8 10 6 7 

7 

Sarah Boyd1613
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 9.2008.625 17.825
8T 9T 6 7T 8 

8 

Charlee Miller1615
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 9.2008.350 17.550
8T 9T 9 7T 9 

9 

Chloe DeVries1614
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.025 0.0008.500 17.525
8T 5 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 10 115.375 29.050 28.875 28.625 28.825
12 1 2

2 Orlando Metro 10 115.050 28.775 28.550 28.925 28.800
2T3 3 1

3 Coast Elite - FL 10 114.950 29.075 28.700 28.375 28.800
2T1 2 3

4 Brandy Johnson's 10 113.375 28.725 27.725 28.350 28.575
54 5 4

5 LaFleur's Tampa 10 112.325 28.225 27.750 28.175 28.175
76 4 5

6 Lakewood Ranch 10 111.725 28.350 27.475 27.650 28.250
65 6 6

7 Elite - FL 10 109.775 27.950 26.375 26.800 28.650
47 8 9T

8 International Miami 10 109.675 27.475 27.300 27.150 27.750
88 7 8

9 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 107.525 27.250 26.325 26.800 27.150
99 9 9T

10 Park Avenue 10 102.400 26.750 24.925 24.975 25.750
1010 10 11

11 ACE 10 82.675 18.750 18.525 27.200 18.200
1111 11 7
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